

Broadband Access Points and Programmable Logic Controllers Replacement - Phase 1

Prepared By : Rosalee B. Arcos

Solicitation No:
CO-00121

Contract No : CO-00121-01

Job # : 14-6003

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Broadband Access Points and Programmable Logic Controllers Replacement - Phase 1

Time And Date : April 27, 2017, 2:00 PM (CT)

BID TABULATION

Line No	Item Description	Unit	PRIME CONTROLS LP			CONTROL PANELS USA INC			Wunderlich-Malec Systems, Inc.		
			Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	Maltsberger Station: Site Modifications & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 74,825.00	1	\$ 74,825.00	\$112,390.00	1	\$ 112,390.00	\$ 72,226.00	1	\$ 72,226.00
2	Market St. Station: Site Modifications, PLC System & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 45,326.00	1	\$ 45,326.00	\$ 52,998.00	1	\$ 52,998.00	\$121,056.00	1	\$ 121,056.00
3	Randolph Station: Site Modifications, PLC System & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$100,994.00	1	\$ 100,994.00	\$117,059.00	1	\$ 117,059.00	\$186,908.00	1	\$ 186,908.00
4	Seale Station: Site Modifications, PLC System & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 54,769.00	1	\$ 54,769.00	\$ 74,023.00	1	\$ 74,023.00	\$153,578.00	1	\$ 153,578.00
5	Turtle Creek #2 Station: Site Modifications, PLC System & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 89,123.00	1	\$ 89,123.00	\$112,567.00	1	\$ 112,567.00	\$169,520.00	1	\$ 169,520.00
6	Bitters Station: Site Modifications, PLC System & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$107,039.00	1	\$ 107,039.00	\$121,953.00	1	\$ 121,953.00	\$184,863.00	1	\$ 184,863.00
7	Helotes Park #1 Station: Site Modifications, PLC System & Communications System. All complete in place.	LS	\$102,396.00	1	\$ 102,396.00	\$131,053.00	1	\$ 131,053.00	\$156,154.00	1	\$ 156,154.00
8	Helotes Park #2 Station: Site Modifications, PLC System & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$138,758.00	1	\$ 138,758.00	\$160,787.00	1	\$ 160,787.00	\$165,018.00	1	\$ 165,018.00
9	Helotes Park #3 Station: Site Modifications, PLC System & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 74,007.00	1	\$ 74,007.00	\$ 92,796.00	1	\$ 92,796.00	\$150,392.00	1	\$ 150,392.00
10	Hills Station: Site Modifications, PLC System & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 83,681.00	1	\$ 83,681.00	\$104,235.00	1	\$ 104,235.00	\$177,735.00	1	\$ 177,735.00
11	Los Reyes Canyon #2 Station: Site Modifications, PLC System & Communications System. All complete in place.	LS	\$117,756.00	1	\$ 117,756.00	\$100,678.00	1	\$ 100,678.00	\$176,396.00	1	\$ 176,396.00



Broadband Access Points and Programmable Logic Controllers Replacement - Phase 1

12	Medical Station: Site Modifications, PLC System & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$113,818.00	1	\$ 113,818.00	\$138,088.00	1	\$ 138,088.00	\$168,732.00	1	\$ 168,732.00
13	Walden Heights Station: Site Modifications, PLC System & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$120,112.00	1	\$ 120,112.00	\$143,319.00	1	\$ 143,319.00	\$175,461.00	1	\$ 175,461.00
14	Dwyer Station: Site Modifications, PLC System & Communications System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 64,354.00	1	\$ 64,354.00	\$ 81,854.00	1	\$ 81,854.00	\$202,399.00	1	\$ 202,399.00
15	Hildebrand Station: Site Modifications, PLC System & Communications System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 34,188.00	1	\$ 34,188.00	\$ 51,440.00	1	\$ 51,440.00	\$192,033.00	1	\$ 192,033.00
16	Devine Station: Site Modifications, PLC System & Communications System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 26,324.00	1	\$ 26,324.00	\$ 48,979.00	1	\$ 48,979.00	\$149,300.00	1	\$ 149,300.00
17	East Houston Station: Site Modifications, PLC System & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 86,425.00	1	\$ 86,425.00	\$105,572.00	1	\$ 105,572.00	\$151,008.00	1	\$ 151,008.00
18	Leon Creek Station: Site Modifications, PLC System & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 91,380.00	1	\$ 91,380.00	\$ 77,420.00	1	\$ 77,420.00	\$170,395.00	1	\$ 170,395.00
19	Pearsall Road Station: Site Modifications, PLC System & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 86,992.00	1	\$ 86,992.00	\$103,890.00	1	\$ 103,890.00	\$240,894.00	1	\$ 240,894.00
20	Pinn Road Station: Site Modifications, PLC System & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$121,277.00	1	\$ 121,277.00	\$111,038.00	1	\$ 111,038.00	\$266,169.00	1	\$ 266,169.00
21	1604/Blanco Station (DSP063): Site Modifications & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 70,334.00	1	\$ 70,334.00	\$107,125.00	1	\$ 107,125.00	\$144,677.00	1	\$ 144,677.00
22	Anaqua Springs Station (DSP0179): Site Modifications, PLC System & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$106,756.00	1	\$ 106,756.00	\$126,793.00	1	\$ 126,793.00	\$163,708.00	1	\$ 163,708.00
23	Aspen Station (DSP091): Site Modifications & Communications System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 12,100.00	1	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 44,382.00	1	\$ 44,382.00	\$ 50,337.00	1	\$ 50,337.00
24	Bear Springs Station (Marbach DSP030): Site Modifications, PLC System & Communications System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 95,332.00	1	\$ 95,332.00	\$125,110.00	1	\$ 125,110.00	\$166,155.00	1	\$ 166,155.00
25	Cagnon Station (DSP041): Site Modifications & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 70,327.00	1	\$ 70,327.00	\$100,056.00	1	\$ 100,056.00	\$ 92,480.00	1	\$ 92,480.00
26	Geronimo Forest Station (DSP0128): Site Modifications, PLC System & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 96,864.00	1	\$ 96,864.00	\$122,920.00	1	\$ 122,920.00	\$162,261.00	1	\$ 162,261.00
27	La Rosa Station (DSP008): Site Modifications & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 72,923.00	1	\$ 72,923.00	\$103,740.00	1	\$ 103,740.00	\$ 75,532.00	1	\$ 75,532.00
28	Lemonwood Station (DSP023): Site Modifications & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 68,817.00	1	\$ 68,817.00	\$102,683.00	1	\$ 102,683.00	\$ 94,478.00	1	\$ 94,478.00
29	Mountain Laurel Station (DSP0168): Site Modifications, PLC System & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$102,028.00	1	\$ 102,028.00	\$130,212.00	1	\$ 130,212.00	\$161,326.00	1	\$ 161,326.00
30	Southcross Station (Zarzamora DSP005): Site Modifications & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 70,943.00	1	\$ 70,943.00	\$102,861.00	1	\$ 102,861.00	\$ 62,820.00	1	\$ 62,820.00



Broadband Access Points and Programmable Logic Controllers Replacement - Phase 1

31	Texas Research Parkway Station (TRP DSP039): Site Modifications & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 64,592.00	1	\$ 64,592.00	\$101,145.00	1	\$ 101,145.00	\$ 62,765.00	1	\$ 62,765.00
32	Tower St. Station (TRP DSP067): Site Modifications & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 65,362.00	1	\$ 65,362.00	\$ 99,193.00	1	\$ 99,193.00	\$ 94,723.00	1	\$ 94,723.00
33	Westview Station (DSP0125): Site Modifications, PLC System & Communications System. All complete in place.	LS	\$106,270.00	1	\$ 106,270.00	\$134,653.00	1	\$ 134,653.00	\$149,008.00	1	\$ 149,008.00
34	Wild Turkey Station (DSP095): Site Modifications & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 70,417.00	1	\$ 70,417.00	\$105,294.00	1	\$ 105,294.00	\$ 93,900.00	1	\$ 93,900.00
35	Bear Creek Station (DSP032): Site Modifications & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 65,693.00	1	\$ 65,693.00	\$ 55,948.00	1	\$ 55,948.00	\$ 64,359.00	1	\$ 64,359.00
36	Carlisle Station (DSP001): Site Modifications, PLC System & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 98,469.00	1	\$ 98,469.00	\$125,065.00	1	\$ 125,065.00	\$144,159.00	1	\$ 144,159.00
37	Gibbs Sprawl Station (DSP037): Site Modifications, PLC System & Communications System. All complete in place.	LS	\$115,158.00	1	\$ 115,158.00	\$129,665.00	1	\$ 129,665.00	\$155,762.00	1	\$ 155,762.00
38	Montgomery Station (DSP035): Site Modifications, PLC System & Communications System. All complete in place.	LS	\$113,102.00	1	\$ 113,102.00	\$129,665.00	1	\$ 129,665.00	\$149,243.00	1	\$ 149,243.00
39	Potranco Station (Talley DSP0184): Site Modifications & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 15,068.00	1	\$ 15,068.00	\$ 51,456.00	1	\$ 51,456.00	\$ 59,223.00	1	\$ 59,223.00
40	West Ave. Station (DSP027): Site Modifications & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 47,619.00	1	\$ 47,619.00	\$ 60,667.00	1	\$ 60,667.00	\$123,156.00	1	\$ 123,156.00
41	Golden Station (DSP016): Site Modifications. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 9,607.00	1	\$ 9,607.00	\$ 10,000.00	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 14,726.00	1	\$ 14,726.00
42	Tippecanoe Station (DSP033): Site Modifications & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 69,132.00	1	\$ 69,132.00	\$100,861.00	1	\$ 100,861.00	\$ 82,735.00	1	\$ 82,735.00
43	Amhurst Station (DSP028): Site Modifications & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 76,401.00	1	\$ 76,401.00	\$105,724.00	1	\$ 105,724.00	\$105,448.00	1	\$ 105,448.00
44	General McMullen Station (DSP011): Site Modifications & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 74,967.00	1	\$ 74,967.00	\$103,614.00	1	\$ 103,614.00	\$ 95,178.00	1	\$ 95,178.00
45	Gillette Station (Rhoda DSP014): Site Modifications & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 71,309.00	1	\$ 71,309.00	\$101,124.00	1	\$ 101,124.00	\$ 92,133.00	1	\$ 92,133.00
46	Lockhill Station: Site Modifications & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$126,886.00	1	\$ 126,886.00	\$135,977.00	1	\$ 135,977.00	\$148,782.00	1	\$ 148,782.00
47	Menger Station: Site Modifications & Communication System. All complete in place.	LS	\$157,750.00	1	\$ 157,750.00	\$162,749.00	1	\$ 162,749.00	\$154,797.00	1	\$ 154,797.00
48	New World Station: DCU Modifications. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 6,218.00	1	\$ 6,218.00	\$ 8,000.00	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 36,288.00	1	\$ 36,288.00
49	Sea World Station: DCU Modifications. All complete in place.	LS	\$ 6,218.00	1	\$ 6,218.00	\$ 8,000.00	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 36,288.00	1	\$ 36,288.00

